

---

## Pachet scule si unelte gospodarie

I.D.: 43288011

---

Data publicarii	28.02.20	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.859,65 RON - 1.859,65 RON

---

Descriere: lopata dreapta =15 buc\*16.81lei= 252.15 lei coada unelte =15 buc\*12.61lei= 189.11 lei sapa rosie 320\*130 =10 buc\*21.01lei= 210.10 lei coada sapa =10 buc\*16.81lei= 168.10 lei grebla 14 dinti =10 buc\*15.13lei= 151.26 lei coada grebla =10 buc\*12.61lei= 126.10 lei topor 1250 gr.maner fibra = 2 buc\*80.67lei= 161.34 lei ciocan 1000 gr = 1 buc \*28.57lei = 28.57 lei ciocan mec 5 kg = 1 buc\*122.69lei=122.69 lei tarnacop 2kg forjat = 2 buc\* 31.93lei= 63.87 lei coada tarnacop = 2 buc\* 12.61lei= 25.22 lei furca 4 dinti xell =10 buc\* 23.53lei= 235.29 lei coada unelte =10 buc\* 12.58lei= 125.84 lei total pachet =1859.65 lei

---